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NYSID Staff Directory 
 

 

   

 

Asaolu, Ayodele 
 

 

Technology Support Specialist 
 

 

        

401 PAS         
 

  

aasaolu@nysid.edu                        
 

    

209             
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

646-935-5463    
 

 

Ext: 
 

463        
 

     

           

 

Azar, Michele 
 

 

Academic Advisor 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

MAzar@nysid.edu                          
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4177    
 

 

Ext: 
 

311        
 

     

           

 

Barr, Alexis 
 

 

Coordinator, Writing and Communication Center 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

abarr@nysid.edu                          
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

           
 

     

           

 

Barrie, Nansi 
 

 

Career Services & Internship Coordinator 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

NBarrie@nysid.edu                        
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4172    
 

 

Ext: 
 

308        
 

     

           

 

Batren, Hannah 
 

 

Exhibitions and Public Programs Coordinator 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

hbatren@nysid.edu                        
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

440        
 

     

           

 

Bell, Ann 
 

 

Associate, Writing and Communication Center 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

ABell@nysid.edu                          
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

           
 

     

           

 

Beni, Krist 
 

 

Main Building Maintenance                          
 

 

        

170             
 

  

kbeni@nysid.edu                          
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

410        
 

     

           

 

Biggs, Linda 
 

 

Enrollment Services Coordinator 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

LBiggs@nysid.edu                         
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4167    
 

 

Ext: 
 

211        
 

     

           

 

Blackburn, Raymond 
 

 

ESL Specialist, Writing and Communication Center 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

llenell@msn.com                          
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

           
 

     

           

 

Blanco-Santana, Giselle 
 

 

Department Assistant 
 

 

        

401 PAS         
 

  

gblancosantana@nysid.edu                 
 

    

3rd Floor       
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

646-935-5480    
 

 

Ext: 
 

480        
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Cevallos, Katharine 
 

 

International Student and Scholar Services Manager 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

kcevallos@nysid.edu                      
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4161    
 

 

Ext: 
 

203        
 

     

           

 

Charles, Vladimir 
 

 

Technology Support Specialist 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

VCharles@nysid.edu                       
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

425        
 

     

           

 

Chen, Jane 
 

 

Vice President, Finance and Administration 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

JChen@nysid.edu                          
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4178    
 

 

Ext: 
 

306        
 

     

           

 

Cione, Brett 
 

 

Director of Admissions and Recruitment 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

bcione@nysid.edu                         
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4193    
 

 

Ext: 
 

206        
 

     

           

 

Class, Richard 
 

 

Assistant Dean 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

tclass@nysid.edu                         
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4185    
 

 

Ext: 
 

415        
 

     

           

 

Collins, Sara 
 

 

Senior Admissions Counselor 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

scollins@nysid.edu                       
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4168    
 

 

Ext: 
 

212        
 

     

           

 

Cooper, Joy 
 

 

Director of Development 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

jcooper@nysid.edu                        
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4197    
 

 

Ext: 
 

430        
 

     

           

 

Cruz, Jose 
 

 

Graduate Center Front Desk Attendant 
 

 

        

401 PAS         
 

  

JCruz@nysid.edu                          
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

460        
 

     

           

 

Das Chagas, Erick 
 

 

Main Building Front Desk Attendant 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

EDasChagas@nysid.edu                     
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

409        
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Donabedian, Meg 
 

 

Senior Librarian 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

MDonabedian@nysid.edu                    
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4174    
 

 

Ext: 
 

215        
 

     

           

 

Dushku, Agelios 
 

 

Graduate Center Front Desk Attendant 
 

 

        

401 PAS         
 

  

adushku@nysid.edu                        
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

460        
 

     

           

 

Fillion, Shaun 
 

 

Program Director, Interior Lighting Design 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

sfillion@nysid.edu                       
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

           
 

     

           

 

Fingleton, Samantha 
 

 

Development Associate 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

SFingleton@nysid.edu                     
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

431        
 

     

           

 

Fisher, Ellen 
 

 

Vice President, Academic Affairs/Dean 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

efisher@nysid.edu                        
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4170    
 

 

Ext: 
 

301        
 

     

           

 

Frias, Francisco 
 

 

Main Building Front Desk Attendant 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

FFrias@nysid.edu                         
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

410        
 

     

           

 

Garcia, Luz A. 
 

 

OAA Administrator/Assistant to the Dean 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

LGarcia@nysid.edu                        
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4176    
 

 

Ext: 
 

304        
 

     

           

 

Glazer, Breeze 
 

 

Program Director, Healthcare Design 
 

 

        

401 PAS         
 

  

BGlazer@nysid.edu                        
 

    

3rd Floor       
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

646-935-5466    
 

 

Ext: 
 

466        
 

     

           

 

Greer, Phyllis 
 

 

Communications Coordinator 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

pgreer@nysid.edu                         
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

432        
 

     

           

 

Guevara, Cesar 
 

 

Technology Support Specialist 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

CGuevara@nysid.edu                       
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

421        
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Higginbotham, Karen 
 

 

Dean of Students                                   
 

 

        

170             
 

  

KHigginbotham@nysid.edu                  
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4194    
 

 

Ext: 
 

202        
 

     

           

 

Jiwa, Alana 
 

 

Associate, Writing and Communication Center 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

AJiwa@nysid.edu                          
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

           
 

     

           

 

Juarez, Javier 
 

 

Graduate Center Front Desk Attendant 
 

 

        

401 PAS         
 

  

JJuarez@nysid.edu                        
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

460        
 

     

           

 

Ko, Jeanne 
 

 

Assistant to the President                         
 

 

        

170             
 

  

jko@nysid.edu                            
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4191    
 

 

Ext: 
 

402        
 

     

           

 

Kolenovic, Zeke 
 

 

Director of Facilities 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

ZKolenovic@nysid.edu                     
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4189    
 

 

Ext: 
 

420        
 

     

           

 

Kosiorowska, Halina 
 

 

Assistant Registrar 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

HKosiorowska@nysid.edu                   
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

350        
 

     

           

 

Kuang, Andy 
 

 

Technology Support Specialist 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

AKuang@nysid.edu                         
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4186    
 

 

Ext: 
 

422        
 

     

           

 

Kwan, Billy 
 

 

Director of the Library 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

BKwan@nysid.edu                          
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4171    
 

 

Ext: 
 

216        
 

     

           

 

Landishman, David 
 

 

Main Building Maintenance                          
 

 

        

170             
 

  

DLandishman@nysid.edu                    
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

410        
 

     

           

 

Lewis, Leyden 
 

 

Director, ICPS 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

llewis@nysid.edu                         
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

210        
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Li, Lucinda 
 

 

Bursar Assistant 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

LLi@nysid.edu                            
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

218        
 

     

           

 

Lowenthal, Barbara 
 

 

Associate Dean 
 

 

        

401 PAS         
 

  

BLowenthal@nysid.edu                     
 

    

3rd Floor       
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

646-935-5467    
 

 

Ext: 
 

467        
 

     

           

 

Luo, Frankie 
 

 

Technology Support Specialist 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

fluo@nysid.edu                           
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

422        
 

     

           

 

Martinez, Willie 
 

 

Main Building Front Desk Attendant 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

WMartinez@nysid.edu                      
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

410        
 

     

           

 

Melendez, Jennifer 
 

 

Registrar 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

JMelendez@nysid.edu                      
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

207        
 

     

           

 

Mitchell, Jackie 
 

 

Admissions Assistant 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

jmitchell@nysid.edu                      
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4163    
 

 

Ext: 
 

213        
 

     

           

 

Moray, Yvonne 
 

 

Assistant Vice President for Administration 
 

 

        

401 PAS         
 

  

YMoray@nysid.edu                         
 

    

2nd Floor       
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

646-935-5461    
 

 

Ext: 
 

461        
 

     

           

 

Morganstein, Penni 
 

 

Director of Counseling Services 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

PMorganstein@nysid.edu                   
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4180    
 

 

Ext: 
 

320        
 

     

           

 

Olinski, Frank 
 

 

Main Building Front Desk Attendant 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

folinski@nysid.edu                       
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

410        
 

     

           

 

Owens-Hill, David 
 

 

Chief of Staff 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

dowenshill@nysid.edu                     
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4192    
 

 

Ext: 
 

404        
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Pace, Victoria 
 

 

Assistant Librarian 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

vpace@nysid.edu                          
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

217        
 

     

           

 

Powell, Morgan 
 

 

Raiser s Edge Specialist 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

mpowell@nysid.edu                        
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

219        
 

     

           

 

Reilly, Nora 
 

 

Archivist/Librarian 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

NReilly@nysid.edu                        
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4196    
 

 

Ext: 
 

217        
 

     

           

 

Robinson, Juan 
 

 

Main Building Front Desk Attendant 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

jrobinson@nysid.edu                      
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

410        
 

     

           

 

Sclafani, Linda 
 

 

Assistant Dean Academic Administration 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

LSclafani@nysid.edu                      
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4175    
 

 

Ext: 
 

303        
 

     

           

 

Se, Duc 
 

 

Assoc Director of Network & Technology Support 
 

 

        

401 PAS         
 

  

DSe@nysid.edu                            
 

    

3rd Floor       
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

646-935-5462    
 

 

Ext: 
 

462        
 

     

           

 

Shehu, Saimir 
 

 

Main Building Maintenance                          
 

 

        

170             
 

  

sshehu@nysid.edu                         
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

410        
 

     

           

 

Sibug, Julieta 
 

 

Accountant                                         
 

 

        

170             
 

  

JSibug@nysid.edu                         
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4173    
 

 

Ext: 
 

235        
 

     

           

 

Sowinski, Tomasz 
 

 

Director of Administrative Systems 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

Thomas@Nysid.edu                         
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4184    
 

 

Ext: 
 

414        
 

     

           

 

Spinelli, Christopher 
 

 

Art Director 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

CSpinelli@nysid.edu                      
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4198    
 

 

Ext: 
 

305        
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Sprouls, David 
 

 

President                                          
 

 

        

170             
 

  

DSprouls@nysid.edu                       
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4190    
 

 

Ext: 
 

401        
 

     

           

 

Tellus, Kimberly 
 

 

Financial Aid Assistant 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

ktellus@nysid.edu                        
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4162    
 

 

Ext: 
 

204        
 

     

           

 

Troci, Haxhi 
 

 

Building Manager 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

HTroci@nysid.edu                         
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

                
 

 

Ext: 
 

410        
 

     

           

 

Truong, MyLinh 
 

 

Accountant                                         
 

 

        

170             
 

  

MTruong@nysid.edu                        
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4182    
 

 

Ext: 
 

408        
 

     

           

 

Truong, Dan 
 

 

Director of Network & Technology Support Services 
 

 

        

170             
 

  

DTruong@nysid.edu                        
 

    

                
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

212-452-4181    
 

 

Ext: 
 

424        
 

     

           

 

Van Saun, Freya 
 

 

Coordinator, Online & Blended Learning 
 

 

        

401 PAS         
 

  

fvansaun@nysid.edu                       
 

    

                
 

   

  

Location: 
 

   

646-935-5471    
 

 

Ext: 
 

471        
 

     

           

 

Vinger, Christopher 
 

 

Director, Institutional Research 
 

 

        

401 PAS         
 

  

CVinger@nysid.edu                        
 

    

2nd Floor       
 

   
  

Location: 
 

   

646-935-5479    
 

 

Ext: 
 

479        
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Other Offices & Facilities:  
Academic Affairs (Advisors: 401 PAS) ..............................  470  
Admissions ........................................................................  205 
ASID Student Chapter .......................................................  574  
Bookstore  .........................................................................  418  
Café  ..................................................................................  416  
Faculty Office/Lounge  ......................................................  412 
Front Desk - 69th Street Building .......................................  409 
Front Desk - 70th Street Building .......................................  410 
Front Desk - Graduate Center   .........................................  460 
Library Desk  ......................................................................  214 
Registrar  ...........................................................................  209  
Mailroom ..........................................................................  417  
 
Facsimile Transmission  
General Fax   .....................................................................  (212) 472-3800  
Admissions Office..............................................................  (212) 472-1867  
Dean's Office .....................................................................  (212) 288-6577  
Library ...............................................................................  (212) 472-8175  
President's Office ..............................................................  (212) 472-1952  
VP, Administration& Finance ............................................  (212) 472-8324  
Human Resources .............................................................  (212) 659-0794  
 
Toll Free: (800) 33 NYSID [336-9743] 
General Switchboard: (212) 472-1500  
Internet: www.nysid.edu 

 


